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Nacogdoches, Thursday, Feb 29

West Rusk, Thursday, March 7

SPRING BREAK – MARCH 11 – 15

Tatum, Thursday, March 21

Palestine, Thursday, March 28

DISTRICT, Wed. April 3 & Thurs. April 4 @ West Rusk

AREA, Thursday, April 11 @ West Rusk

REGIONALS, Friday, April 19 & Saturday, April 20

STATE, Thursday, May 2



Tatum Jr. High Track Schedule

Jefferson, February 19
Tatum Tri Meet, February 26
Jacksonville, March 4
SPRING BREAK – MARCH 11-15
Tatum, March 20
Jr. High District, March 25 @ Tatum


War Eagles
